
3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2000
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.63
2 4 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.82
3 8 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 29.38
4 6 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.13
5 2 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.19
6 3 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.51
7 1 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.62
8 7 TARANTINO Matteo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.16
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Serie 2
1 5 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 31.03
2 1 COMELLO Giacomo Vittorio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.51
3 3 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.55
4 7 CASTALDO Marco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.74
5 6 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.23
6 8 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.78
7 4 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.79
8 2 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 34.16
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Serie 3
1 1 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 31.65
2 5 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.15
3 2 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.47
4 4 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.64
5 6 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 36.08
6 3 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Aragno 36.45
7 7 FERRANDO Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 38.58
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Serie 4
1 4 FIORENZA Alessio 2000 ITA GS Aragno 35.16
2 3 VERRINA Dario 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 35.44

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 BOTTINO Lorenzo 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli NP
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3° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2000
Finale

Riepilogo
1 POGGIO Alen 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.63
2 BERARDINETTI Davide 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.82
3 MERLI Simone 2000 ITA GS Aragno 29.38
4 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 30.13
5 NITTI Mirko 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.19
6 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.51
7 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 31.03
8 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.62
9 CASSULLO Diego 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 31.65

10 TARANTINO Matteo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.16
11 COMELLO Giacomo Vittorio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.51
12 TOMEI Filippo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.55
13 CASTALDO Marco 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.74
14 BONGIOVANNI Simone 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.23
15 BONINO Alessio 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.78
16 CONIGLIO Jacopo 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.79
17 GALLO Jacopo 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 34.15
18 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 34.16
19 FIORENZA Alessio 2000 ITA GS Aragno 35.16
20 VERRINA Dario 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 35.44
21 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.47
22 BONDI Edoardo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 35.64
23 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 36.08
24 D'ONOFRIO Alessandro 2000 ITA GS Aragno 36.45
25 FERRANDO Federico 2000 ITA GS Aragno 38.58

NON CLASSIFICATI
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